Rev. 4265C–AERO–05/05
Space FPGA
Configuration
EEPROM
AT17LV010-
10DP
Rev. 4265C–AERO–05/05
Features

4265C–AERO–05/05
AT17LV010-10DP
Ordering Information
Memory Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
1 Mbit AT17LV010-10DP-E 28-pin Flat Pack Engineering Samples
1 Mbit AT17LV010-10DP-MQ 28-pin Flat Pack Military Level B
1 Mbit AT17LV010-10DP-SV 28-pin Flat Pack Space Level B
9
4265C–AERO–05/05
Packaging Information
DP (FP28.4)
10 AT17LV010-10DP
4265C–AERO–05/05
© Atmel Corporation 2005. All rights reserved. Atmel®, logo and combinations thereof, are registered trade-
marks, and Everywhere You Are® are the trademarks of Atmel Corporation or its subsidiaries. Other terms and
product names may be trademarks of others.